附件：

考试总成绩及进入体检人员名单

	单位

名称
	职位

名称
	准考

证号
	笔试

成绩
	面试

成绩
	总成绩
	名次
	是否进入体检

	南海区建筑工程质量检测站
	桩基静载检测员
	D003
	30
	64
	50.4
	1
	否

	
	
	D001
	60
	38.59
	47.15
	2
	否

	
	
	D002
	44.5
	41.18
	42.51
	3
	否

	
	桩基静载检测员
	D005
	70
	71.52
	70.91
	1
	是

	
	
	D006
	48
	73.93
	63.56
	2
	否

	
	桩基静载检测

资料员
	D007
	47.5
	63.6
	57.16
	1
	否

	
	
	D008
	53
	59.85
	57.11
	2
	否

	
	
	D009
	15
	缺考
	6
	3
	否

	
	工程材料检测员
	D011
	67
	84.52
	77.51
	1
	是

	
	
	D012
	70
	80.02
	76.01
	2
	否

	
	
	D010
	74.5
	缺考
	29.8
	3
	否


